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Hawaii Materials Recycling, LLC - Price List as of 1/2025

NATURAL AGGREGATE

Nominal Size Range

Price Per Ton

67 Rock 3/4” - 3/8” $33.00
S4C 1/4” — 0” $30.00
uTB 11/2"-0" $31.00
Filter Rock 1”7 -3 $30.00
Select Borrow 2" Minus $18.00
Select Fill 3" Minus $14.50
Screened Topsoil 3/8"- 0" $25.00
Hand Rock 8” +/- $55.00
Landscape/Boulder Rock $70.00
Screened Sand $100.00
RECYCLED MATERIAL Price Per Ton
(RC) Recycled Concrete S4C 3/8" - 0" $17.50
(RC) Recycled Concrete UTB 11/2"-0" $16.00
(RC) Recycled Concrete 3F 3/47-3/8” $16.00
R.A.P. — Select Fill 3" Minus $13.00
R.A.P. — Crushed Asphalt 1" Minus $15.00

INCOMING MATERIAL

Price Per Ton

Rock & Dirt
Sand - Unprocessed

Concrete — Not Reinforced

Concrete -With Reinforcement

Asphalt

SCALE FEE

$2.00
$0
$60.00

$70.00
$20.00

$45.00

*4.712 GET Is not included in the rates listed above*

For Project Specific and Volume Pricing, contact Jenny Sullivan at

jsullivan@hmrmaui.com or 808-269-2698

Scale House 808-856-6231 / East Welakahao Road / Mauka to
the left of the Wastewater Plant - follow Hawaii Materials

Recycling signs www.hawaiimaterialsrecycling.com
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