

Hawaii Materials Recycling, LLC - Price List as of 1/2025

NATURAL AGGREGATE	Nominal Size Range	Price Per Ton
67 Rock	3/4" – 3/8"	\$33.00
S4C	1/4" – 0"	\$30.00
UTB	1 1/2" - 0"	\$31.00
Filter Rock	1" – 3"	\$30.00
Select Borrow	2" Minus	\$18.00
Select Fill	3" Minus	\$14.50
Screened Topsoil	3/8"- 0"	\$25.00
Hand Rock	8" +/-	\$55.00
Landscape/Boulder Rock		\$70.00
Screened Sand		\$100.00
RECYCLED MATERIAL Price Per Ton		
RECTCLED MATERIAL		Price Per Ton
(RC) Recycled Concrete S4C	3/8" - 0"	\$17.50
(RC) Recycled Concrete UTB	1 1/2" - 0"	\$16.00
(RC) Recycled Concrete 3F	3/4"-3/8"	\$16.00
R.A.P. – Select Fill	3" Minus	\$13.00
R.A.P Crushed Asphalt	1" Minus	\$15.00
INCOMING MATERIAL		Price Per Ton
Rock & Dirt		\$2.00
Sand - Unprocessed		\$0
Concrete – Not Reinforced		\$60.00
Concrete -With Reinforcement		\$70.00
Asphalt		\$20.00
SCALE FEE		\$45.00

4.712 GET Is not included in the rates listed above

For Project Specific and Volume Pricing, contact Jenny Sullivan at jsullivan@hmrmaui.com or 808-269-2698

Scale House 808-856-6231 / East Welakahao Road / Mauka to the left of the Wastewater Plant - follow Hawaii Materials

Recycling signs www.hawaiimaterialsrecycling.com